



The Bake Shed

22760 - Dark Chocolate Brownie Gluten Free

This brownie is delicious but the amazing about it is it is gluten-free and plant-based. It uses a wide range of plant-based ingredients to find the perfect balance to make a rich and gooey chocolate brownie.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving size 75.0g (75g)

Amount per serving
Calories 290

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 19g	24%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 37g	13%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 21g Added Sugar	42%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 140mg	3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

This is a delicious dark chocolate brownie with a dark chocolate ganache style topping. This product is not only gluten-free but it is plant-based too. We use a well balanced recipe of different plant-based ingredients to replace the egg, butter and milk that is in our signature brownie. We use ground flax seed mixed with water as the egg replacement, almond butter helps with replacing the richness and flavor from the butter then the golden syrup and rice milk help add an extra sweetness and creaminess to the product. The topping is melted dark chocolate also mixed with rice milk. This product is a beautiful warm as it is room temperature.

Ingredients

Sugar, Rice Milk (Water, Rice, Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt), Gluten Free Flour Blend (Rice Flour, Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Maize Flour, Buckwheat Flour), Belgian Dark Chocolate (9%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Almond Butter (Almonds, Salt), Vegetable Oil Spread (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed) Water, Salt, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Flavor, Color Added (Annatto Extract, Turmeric)), Ground Almonds, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Water, Golden Flax Seed, Mono and diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Leavening (Diphosphates, Potassium Carbonates).

Allergens

Contains:

soy tree nuts

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish milk

peanuts wheat

Handling Suggestions

This product can be kept ambient but out of direct sunlight.

Serving Suggestions

To be sold in a retail environment in the following ways:

- In-store bakery
- Health store
- Grab and go; at the till-point

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Defrost the quantity required. Label with the best before date.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
The Bake Shed	The Brownie Man Ltd T/A The Bake Shed	Baked Cake & Dessert Bars

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
5060426140914	IW-DCB	22760	35060426140915		30/2.65 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.13lb	4.97lb	United Kingdom	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.5in	9in	3.5in	0.19ft ³	16x14	365days	-2°F / -5°F



The Bake Shed

22760 - Dark Chocolate Brownie Gluten Free

This brownie is delicious but the amazing about it is it is gluten-free and plant-based. It uses a wide range of plant-based ingredients to find the perfect balance to make a rich and gooey chocolate brownie.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	290	Total Fat	19g	Sodium	190mg
Protein	4	Trans Fats		Calcium	30mg
Total Carbohydrates...	37g	Saturated Fat	4.5g	Iron	1mg
Sugars	23g	Added Sugars	21g	Potassium	140mg
Dietary Fiber	2g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

